Work Liabilities Upto : 

Work has been allotted by Engineer in Chief, Bihar Patna vide letter no. 3409 dt. 11.09.2025 

Below 5.26% on BOO Rate Tender D- |43056 

4. Performance Guarantee Rs. 25.30000 Lac. in shape of BG 

Rs.1000 

Estimated Cost Rs. 13,35,17,779.00 (Thirteen Crore Thirty Five Lakh Seventeen 

Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Nine only) 

BA 090686 

3. Agreement value (Including Maint. Work):- 12,64,94,744.00 (Twelve Crore Sixty 

Four Lakh Ninety Four Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Four only) 

15.09.2026 

16.10.2032 

MIS Kunal Cos 

PAN- AAKFK2131L 

Partner 

Reg.- 1210108 

Additional Performance Guarantee Rs. 18.42600 Lac. In Shape of B.G 

Date of commencement of work: 16.09.2025 

GST No-10 AAKFK2131LLIZO 

This agreement, made the |stay ofset025 Between Executive Eugineer, R..D.